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Lender Recommendations

(in alphabetical order)

Updated 6.15.2016
Dan Dexter







Josh Dutton
EverBank







Caliber Lending
303-520-5626






303-356-6823
dan.dexter@EverBank.com




joshua.dutton@mortgagefamily.com
Sandy Levy







Keith Maletta

Universal Lending






Colorado State Bank and Trust
Phone: (303) 759-7402




Office: (303) 524-3163

 HYPERLINK "mailto:" slevy@ulc.com 






Cell: (303) 669-4011











kmaletta@csbt.com
Chad Ogburn







John Palmer

Nova Home Loans






Megastar Financial

Office: (720) 279-5923





(303) 282-9500

Cell: (303) 808-9844





JMP@MegastarFinancial.com

chad.ogburn@novahomeloans.com 
Jennifer Sheldon






Albin Ulle
Cherry Creek Mortgage





FirstCal

303-883-8846






(303) 883-9554

jsheldon@ccmclending.com




AUlle@FirstCal.net
Pam Wolper
Prime Lending
Cell: 303-883.8862

pwolper@primelending.com





